J

Sub 8 Masculino
Sub 8 Masculino
Sub 8 Masculino
Sub 8 Masculino
Sub 8 Masculino

Sub 10 Masculino
Sub 10 Masculino
Sub 10 Masculino
Sub 10 Masculino
Sub 10 Masculino
Sub 10 Masculino
Sub 10 Masculino
Sub 10 Masculino
Sub 10 Masculino
Sub 10 Masculino

FCA

ATLETISMO CANARIO

HI116

HI225

HI1247

TF4496
TF-3804231-A-T-s

GC-3779244-A-T-
FV2087

TF5080

HI233

TF4406

TF2044

TF3287

TF4398

TF3817

TF3783

You
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-Listado de Inscritos-

MASCULINO

ADRIAN JOSE HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ
ASIER LOPEZ GONZALEZ

AIRAM CHAVEZ PADRON

HUGO PALENCIA DEL PINO
MARLON FERNANDEZ MARTIN

FRANCISCO DANIEL ALVAREZ ALONSO
RADWAN BOUJARRA EL OTHEMANY
MARTIN GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
SANTIAGO MONTERO BARQUERO
NAEL YARMOLIK ALVAREZ

OSCAR PALENCIA DEL PINO
GUILLERMO LUIS GARCIA

DANIEL MENDEZ GARCIA

NICOLAS SHERLOCK ESPINAR CADMAN
DANIEL GARCIA ANDRADE

C.A. Princesa Teseida
C.A. Princesa Teseida
C.A. Princesa Teseida
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

CD Jable del Sur Itagu
CD Jable del Sur Itagu
Club Aguere

C.A. Princesa Teseida
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos



Sub 10 Masculino
Sub 10 Masculino
Sub 10 Masculino
Sub 10 Masculino

Sub 12 Masculino
Sub 12 Masculino
Sub 12 Masculino
Sub 12 Masculino
Sub 12 Masculino
Sub 12 Masculino
Sub 12 Masculino
Sub 12 Masculino
Sub 12 Masculino
Sub 12 Masculino
Sub 12 Masculino
Sub 12 Masculino
Sub 12 Masculino
Sub 12 Masculino

Sub 14 Masculino
Sub 14 Masculino
Sub 14 Masculino
Sub 14 Masculino
Sub 14 Masculino
Sub 14 Masculino

TF3271
TF3695
TF-3782200-A-T-s
TF-3677878-A-T-s

GC-3778800-A-T-
FV697

FV698

TF1574

TF1788

TF1460

TF2995
GC608574
TF2522

TF2139

TF3785
TF-3749240-A-T-s
TF25102
TF-3754607-A-T-s

Fv440
FV2259
FV1949
FV502
GC2196
GC282

LUIS DE LEON NOTARIO
HENRYK MENDEZ LEWCZUK
ARIDANE DIAZ MUSSON
HUGO BARRETO DOMINGUEZ

ZAKARIA EL MIMOUNI ABBOU
DARIO PAEZ PEREZ

JAN PIOTR WRODARCZYK
JUAN GUTIERREZ GOMEZ
HECTOR RAMOS AMADOR
MATEO DE LEON GONZALEZ
CRISTIAN SPARAGANA
BRAULIO DE JESUS RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ
EDUARDO SOLIS BORREGO
RODRIGO LUIS GARCIA
ALEJANDRO GARCIA ANDRADE
RODRIGO RODRIGUEZ RAMOS
PABLO ARMAS PENA

ANCOR BAEZ RAMOS

HAMZA BOUJARRA EL OTHEMANY
PABLO BRAVO GONZALEZ

JUAN LOPEZ GOMEZ

MARC HIERRO MORAL

CARLOS PEREZ PEREZ

AITOR VERA SUAREZ

CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
Atletismo La Manzanilla
Atletismo La Manzanilla
Atletismo La Manzanilla

CD Jable del Sur Itagu
CD Jable del Sur Itagu
CD Jable del Sur Itagu
Club Aguere

Club Aguere

Club Aguere

Atletismo Arona

CD UAVA

CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
Atletismo La Manzanilla
Atletismo La Manzanilla

CD Jable del Sur Itagu
CD Jable del Sur Itagu

Maxoathlon Fuerteventura
Maxoathlon Fuerteventura

CAIl Gran Canaria
CAl Gran Canaria



Sub 14 Masculino
Sub 14 Masculino
Sub 14 Masculino
Sub 14 Masculino
Sub 14 Masculino

Sub 16 Masculino
Sub 16 Masculino
Sub 16 Masculino

Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino
Master Masculino

Sub 18 Masculino
Sub 18 Masculino

Sub 20 Masculino
Sub 20 Masculino

Master Masculino
Master Masculino

GC-3720924-A-T-s  JOSE CARLOS VELEZ SANTANA
TF-3753554-A-N-s  MATEO DELGADO MARTIN
TF-3733671-A-N-s  JUAN ESTRELLO GONZALEZ
TF-3733644-A-N-s  CIRO SANCHEZ MELIAN
TF-3733620-A-N-s  SAMUEL FERNANDEZ REDONDO

TF26816 REHAN NANWANI
TF1572  BORJA RAMIREZ FRAILE
TF975 ALEX GONZALEZ RUIZ

GC-3748743-A-N-s SANTIAGO J. CASTELLANO RODRIGUEZ

TF5708 VALENTIN JUAN CABRERA ARMAS
HI259 DENIS ROGELIO GUANCHE ESTEVEZ
TF5634 JOSE DOMINGO GONZALEZ GARCIA

GC-3747367-A-N-s  LUIS MAHUGO TEJERA
GO391 IGNACIO DARIAS CASTILLA

TF4064 MARCOS CANDELARIO PEREZ
GC-3793736-A-T-s  ALEXANDER MORALES LEON

GC-3715962-A-N  PABLO GONZALEZ VILLARES
TF-3691471-A-N-s JAVIER CORREA ALVAREZ

GC4460 ADRIAN LEROY CARBALLO AMADOR
TF5634 JOSE DOMINGO GONZALEZ GARCIA

CAl Gran Canaria

CEA Tenerife 1984
Atletismo La Manzanilla
Atletismo La Manzanilla
Atletismo La Manzanilla

Atletismo Arona
Club Aguere
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz

CAl Gran Canaria

Club Aguere

C.A. Princesa Teseida

CA Atalaya Tejina

CAl Gran Canaria

Club Atletismo Almogrote

Club Aguere
CD UAVA

TenerifeCajaCanarias
Club Aguere

C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
CA Atalaya Tejina



Absoluto Masculino
Absoluto Masculino
Absoluto Masculino
Absoluto Masculino
Absoluto Masculino
Absoluto Masculino
Absoluto Masculino

Sub 8 Femenino
Sub 8 Femenino
Sub 8 Femenino
Sub 8 Femenino
Sub 8 Femenino
Sub 8 Femenino
Sub 8 Femenino
Sub 8 Femenino
Sub 8 Femenino

Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino

GC-3715962-A-
GC4460

TF-3691471-A-N-s

TF4064
TF27205
GC4460
TF5634

TF5219
TF3407
TF2670
TF2884
TF-3804169-A-T-s
TF4875
TF4488
TF3240
TF-3804168-A-T-s

Fv2387
TF3417
TF3705
HI251

PABLO GONZALEZ VILLARES

ADRIAN LEROY CARBALLO AMADOR
JAVIER CORREA ALVAREZ

MARCOS CANDELARIO PEREZ
ANTONIO DANIEL ALONSO DE AMARO
ADRIAN LEROY CARBALLO AMADOR
JOSE DOMINGO GONZALEZ GARCIA

Femenino

ELENA AFONSO AFONSO

OLIVIA ALONSO ALONSO

GABRIELA SALAZAR GONZALEZ

NATALIA REYES HERNANDEZ CASANOVA
INES DORTA GONZALEZ

NEREA CALLEJO PEREZ

IRENE PACHECO GARCIA

NORA DE FROSTERUS VALERO

LANA CHAVEZ BARRIOS

MAR MOLINA PEREZ
ANA DE LEON RODRIGUEZ
NIRA OLIVA GARCIA
MINETU MINT SIDAHMED

TenerifeCajaCanarias
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
Club Aguere

Club Aguere

CEA Tenerife 1984
C.A.Milla Chicharrera2007
CA Atalaya Tejina

Club Aguere

CA Atalaya Tejina

CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

CD Jable del Sur Itagu
CA Atalaya Tejina
Club Aguere

C.A. Princesa Teseida



Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino
Sub 10 Femenino

Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino

HI243

HI1240

TF2611

TF2449

TF2448

TF3417
TF-3804835-A-T-s
TF643

TF1587

TF1660

TF1589

TF3264

TF4857

TF4410
TF-3754418-A-T-s
TF1419

TF681
TF-3764158-A-T-s

GC-3779100-A-T-s
Fv2064
GC-3779233-A-T-s
GC-3779355-A-T-s
LP40

HI89

HI180

OLIVIA BARRERA RAMOS
MARTINA ALEMAN HERNANDEZ
RAQUEL DIAZ BERNARDOS
NIDIA DIAZ PEREZ

JULIA ALONSO ALONSO

ANA DE LEON RODRIGUEZ

MARIA CONCEPCION GALVAN CARIDAD

ALISON GARCIA GONZALEZ
JULIA MORALES MARTIN

DIANA HERNANDEZ ACOSTA
OLIVIA MORALES MARTIN

IRIS REMEDIOS PRIETO

MARINA ARMADA MARTEL
NURIA MARTIN HERNANDEZ
HELIA CASTRILLO BENITEZ

CELIA DELGADO MARTIN

EVELYN PACHECO GONZALEZ
AYA VIOLET BENTARHI BENTARH]I

ELIZABETH NODA ALONSO
ALBA SANCHEZ BATISTA
STEPHAN SOPHIE

ZARA BUITRAGO TAMAYO
MARIA SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
ANA LOPEZ GONZALEZ
LUCIA CHINEA FRIAS

C.A. Princesa Teseida
C.A. Princesa Teseida
Club Aguere

CA Atalaya Tejina

CA Atalaya Tejina

CA Atalaya Tejina

CA Atalaya Tejina

CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
Club Aguere

CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
Club Aguere

CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
Atletismo La Manzanilla
Atletismo La Manzanilla
Atletismo La Manzanilla
Club Atletismo Almogrote

CD Jable del Sur Itagu
CD Jable del Sur Itagu
CD Jable del Sur Itagu
CD Jable del Sur Itagu
CA Brisas el Paso

C.A. Princesa Teseida
C.A. Princesa Teseida



Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino
Sub 12 Femenino

Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino

HI228
HI79
TF1622
TF3428
TF2549
TF3521
GC3151
TF4499
TF1658
TF5250
TF1048
GC1887
GC2643
GC614
TF916
TF915
TF2096
TF4391
TF3312
TF4944
TF-3754420-A-T-s

FV2260

FV2049

FV92
GC-3779241-A-T-s

TRIANA SANCHEZ DONADO
GABRIELA VAQUERO REQUEJO
ISABELLE ALEJANDRA PEREZ GARCIA
AGATHA GUTIERREZ PEREZ
ADRIANA PEREZ HERNANDEZ
VALENTINA DOMINGUEZ MARTIN
DANIELA ORTEGA SANCHEZ
VERONICA DIEZ 1ZQUIERDO
AITANA HERNANDEZ ACOSTA
SOFIA TORRES NUNEZ

SOFIA MEJUTO HERNANDEZ
CARLA DENIZ GONZALEZ

MARIA CRIADO GONZALVEZ
CLAUDIA EHRENSPECK GOMEZ
LARA DE FROSTERUS VALERO
MARTINA QUINTERO HERNANDEZ
AMY ELIZABETH NOVILLO BARREIRO
MIRIAM QUINERO MESA

ALICIA DE LEON NOTARIO

LILIANA PETROVICOVA

VALERIA HERNANDEZ DE LEON

MILA REDNAK
IRIA SANCHEZ BATISTA
ALISSA ROSSIN

ERIKA DEL CARMEN ALVAREZ ALONSO

C.A. Princesa Teseida
C.A. Princesa Teseida
Atletismo Arona

CA Atalaya Tejina

Club Aguere

Club Aguere

CD UAVA

CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
At ADASAT Gran Canaria
At ADASAT Gran Canaria
At ADASAT Gran Canaria
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
Atletismo La Manzanilla
Atletismo La Manzanilla

CD Jable del Sur Itagu
CD Jable del Sur Itagu
CD Jable del Sur Itagu
CD Jable del Sur Itagu



Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino
Sub 14 Femenino

Sub 16 Femenino
Sub 16 Femenino
Sub 16 Femenino
Sub 16 Femenino
Sub 16 Femenino
Sub 16 Femenino
Sub 16 Femenino
Sub 16 Femenino
Sub 16 Femenino
Sub 16 Femenino

TF1490

Fv2337

HI242

HI156

TF25383

TF4443

TF2807

TF2776
TF-3733640-A-N-s
TF-3782199-A-T-s
TF-3753201-A-N-s
TF-3753638-A-N-s
TF-3753634-A-N-s
TF-3754267-A-T-s
TF905

TF1641

FV1749

TF1212

FV2035

TF597

HI900

HI897

TF1234
GC-3720965-A-T-s
GC6620

JANET GONZALEZ HERRERA
ALICE MAGLIO

DANIELLA DIAZ CASTRO
JANETH MORALES LUIS

CLAUDIA REYES GONZALEZ CASANOVA

EYRE COSTA GARCIA

IRENE ACOSTA PEREZ

AINARA LIBRIZZI GONZALEZ
KAROLINA MENDEZ LEWCZUK
ERIKA MORALES ALONSO
PAULA HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
SOFIA GINOVES CASADO

LiA PEREZ ALONSO

ELENA TORRES GARCIA

EMMA DE FROSTERUS VALERO

ANA GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ

AROA VALENTINA LLANOS BEJARANO
JULIA SOSA CANTABRANA

SOFIA JIARUI SUN

LEYRE RODRIGUEZ YANES

LARA RENGIFO PADRON

JULIA SAMSO SANCHEZ

EDURNE MENDEZ PEREZ

MARIA VICTORIA VELEZ SANTANA
ZAIRA ARTILES MENDEZ

CA Atalaya Tejina
Maxoathlon Fuerteventura
C.A. Princesa Teseida
C.A. Princesa Teseida
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
CC Tenerife Santa Cruz
Atletismo Arona
Atletismo La Manzanilla
CEA Tenerife 1984

CEA Tenerife 1984

CEA Tenerife 1984

CEA Tenerife 1984

CEA Tenerife 1984

CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

Atletismo Arona

CD Jable del Sur Itagu
Atletismo Arona

CD Jable del Sur Itagu
CA Atalaya Tejina
C.A. Princesa Teseida
C.A. Princesa Teseida
CA Atalaya Tejina

CAIl Gran Canaria

CAIl Gran Canaria



Sub 16 Femenino TF26469 JULIA HERNANDEZ PEREZ CA Puerto Cruz Realejos

Sub 16 Femenino TF2017 ANA YANES LOPEZ CA Puerto Cruz Realejos
Sub 16 Femenino TF2665 NEREA CASTRILLO BENITEZ CEA Tenerife 1984

Sub 16 Femenino TF-3733059-A-N-s EMMA GARABAL VERDEJO CEA Tenerife 1984

Sub 16 Femenino TF3856 ELENA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ CEA Tenerife 1984
Master Femenino  FV1380 MARIA DEL MAR OTERO MENDEZ CD Jable del Sur Itagu

Master Femenino  TF548 MARIA ISABEL PEREZ BELLOCH TenerifeCajaCanarias

Master Femenino  TF782 NATALIA FAJARDO GONZALEZ CEA Tenerife 1984

Master Femenino  TF25159 MARIA DEL CARMEN LOPEZ ARENCIBIA CEA Tenerife 1984

Sub 18 Femenino Fv491 BEGONA SANCHEZ CONTRERAS Maxoathlon Fuerteventura
Sub 18 Femenino TF22247 IRENE ARAQUE GONZALEZ CA Atalaya Tejina

Sub 18 Femenino TF22248 ALBA GONZALEZ SUAREZ CA Atalaya Tejina

Sub 18 Femenino TF23572 KATERINA NEDYALKOVA HRISTOVA CEMA Tegueste

Sub 18 Femenino GC-3787091-A-T-s DULCE MARIA RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ CD UAVA

Sub 18 Femenino GC184 ZAHIA ARMAS GONZALEZ CD UAVA

Sub 20 Femenino GC7292 CLAUDIA NAZARET TORRES ARTILES CD UAVA

Sub 23 Femenino TF24839 JACQUELINE PINANA VALLADARES TenerifeCajaCanarias

Sub 23 Femenino GC7512 IDAIRA DIAZ ZORITA SANCHEZ ADN Runners Gran Canaria

Sub 23 Femenino TF23825 LAURA LOPEZ HERNANDEZ Club Aguere

Absoluta Femenino TF24839 JACQUELINE PINANA VALLADARES TenerifeCajaCanarias



Absoluta Femenino
Absoluta Femenino
Absoluta Femenino
Absoluta Femenino
Absoluta Femenino
Absoluta Femenino
Absoluta Femenino
Absoluta Femenino
Absoluta Femenino
Absoluta Femenino
Absoluta Femenino
Absoluta Femenino

GC7512
TF23825
GC7292
Fv491
TF22247
TF22248
TF23572
GC-3787091-A-T-s
GC184
TF24839
TF27118
TF23825

IDAIRA DIAZ ZORITA SANCHEZ
LAURA LOPEZ HERNANDEZ
CLAUDIA NAZARET TORRES ARTILES
BEGONA SANCHEZ CONTRERAS
IRENE ARAQUE GONZALEZ

ALBA GONZALEZ SUAREZ
KATERINA NEDYALKOVA HRISTOVA
DULCE MARIA RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ
ZAHIA ARMAS GONZALEZ
JACQUELINE PINANA VALLADARES
JENNIFER HERRERA PEREZ

LAURA LOPEZ HERNANDEZ

ADN Runners Gran Canaria
Club Aguere

CD UAVA

Maxoathlon Fuerteventura
CA Atalaya Tejina

CA Atalaya Tejina

CEMA Tegueste

CD UAVA

CD UAVA
TenerifeCajaCanarias

CA Atalaya Tejina

Club Aguere



